
  Project Quarterly Yearly Progress Report    

 
Promoter’s Name 

 
 : 

 

SRI VEDA VINAYAGAR 
FOUNDATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED  

 

 
Project Name 

 
 : 

 

ACHYUTA FLATS  
 

 

Project 
Registration No  

  
 

 
: 

 
TN/13/Building/0205/2018 dated 20/06/2018 

 
Year Ending 

 

 
:  

 

 
30-06-2019 
 

 

 

A. Sales 

 

Sl.  
No.  

 

 
Description  

 

 
Flat 
No.  

 

 
Total Area  

      (Sq.m.) 
 
1.  

 

 
Plots/Flats Booked size wise (As 
given in Carpet Area Statement 
while registering)  

 

1A  
1B 
1D 
1E 
1G 
1H 
1I 
1J  
2A 
2B 
2C 
2D  
2E 
3B 
3D 
3E 
3I 

35.62 
31.99 
38.83 
44.28 
34.53 
31.62 
23.314 
24.60 
35.62 
31.99 
39.99 
38.83 
44.28 
31.99 
38.83 
44.28 
23.314 



4A 
4C 

 

35.62 
39.99 

 
2.  

 

 

 Parking Lots  
 

 
13nos.  

 

 
NOT 
APPLICABLE  

 

 

 3.  
 

 
UDS Registered in Sq.m.  

 

1 J 
1A 
1G 
3E 
4A 
1D 
3B 
 

22.76 Sq.m. 
45.81 Sq. m. 
22.67 Sq. m. 
28.99 Sq. m. 
45.80 Sq. m. 
30.84 Sq. m. 
42.54 Sq. m. 

 

 

B. Construction 

 
Sl. No. 

 

Description  
 

 

Block/Tower 
No.  

 

 

 Status  
 

 
 1.  

 

 
Stage of construction of 
each Block/Tower, Floor 
wise  

 

 
 Block-I  

 

 
Stilt floor, 
First floor, 
Second floor, 
Third floor, 
Forth 
floorRoof  Slab 
Concrete 
Completed  
 
I , II& III Floor 
Brick Work  
Completed& 
Wooden Door 
|Frames & 
Window 



 
 
B. Details of Clearances  

 
1. Completion Certificate No. NO3T APPLICABLE  (only CC No. in 
Text Format) 
2. Compliance Report, if any (Kindly Specify) NOT APPLICABLE (in 
PDF Format)  
3.Annual Audit Report of Special Account in Form 7 Enclosed (in PDF Format) 
 
C. Latest Photo with Date (At least from 2 angles) ENCLOSED 

HEREWITH (in PDF Format)  
 

Frames are 
Fixed 
 
IV Floor 
Brickwork 
uptoLintel 
Level 
Completed 
 

 

 
 2.  

 

 
Status of common 
Amenities for each 
Block/Tower, Item wise  

 

 
 Block-I  

 

 
Yet to be 
started  

 



 
 30-06-2019 

 



 
 

 

30-06-2019 


	rera JUNE 2019

