Project Quarterly Yearly Progress Report

Promoter's Name	:	SRI VEDA VINAYAGAR FOUNDATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Project Name	:	ACHYUTA FLATS
Project Registration No	•	TN/13/Building/0205/2018 dated 20/06/2018
Year Ending	•	30-06-2019

A. Sales

Sl. No.	Description	Flat No.	Total Area (Sq.m.)
		1A	35.62
1.	Plots/Flats Booked size wise (As	1B	31.99
	given in Carpet Area Statement	1D	38.83
	while registering)	1E	44.28
		1G	34.53
		1H	31.62
		1I	23.314
		1 J	24.60
		2A	35.62
		2B 2C	31.99
			39.99
		2D	38.83
		2E	44.28
		3B	31.99
		3D	38.83
		3E	44.28
		3I	23.314

		4A	35.62
		4C	39.99
2.	Parking Lots	13nos.	NOT
			APPLICABLE
		1 J	22.76 Sq.m.
3.	UDS Registered in Sq.m.	1A	45.81 Sq. m.
		1G	22.67 Sq. m.
		3E	28.99 Sq. m.
		4A	45.80 Sq. m.
		1D	30.84 Sq. m.
		3B	42.54 Sq. m.

B. Construction

Sl. No.	Description	Block/Tower No.	Status
1.	Stage of construction of each Block/Tower, Floor wise	Block-I	Stilt floor, First floor, Second floor, Third floor, Forth floorRoof Slab Concrete Completed
			I , II& III Floor Brick Work Completed& Wooden Door Frames & Window

			Frames are Fixed
			IV Floor Brickwork uptoLintel Level Completed
2.	Status of common Amenities for each Block/Tower, Item wise	Block-I	Yet to be started

B. Details of Clearances

- 1. Completion Certificate No. **NO3T APPLICABLE** (only CC No. in Text Format)
- 2. Compliance Report, if any (Kindly Specify) **NOT APPLICABLE** (in PDF Format)
- 3. Annual Audit Report of Special Account in Form 7 Enclosed (in PDF Format)
- C. Latest Photo with Date (At least from 2 angles) ENCLOSED HEREWITH (in PDF Format)



30-06-2019

